How to Order
iDP 350/351 Series
MODEL
350: Inline
351: Manifold
ORDER EXAMPLEBODY/SEALS
3:  Radel®-EPDM
4:  Radel®-Viton®GF
5:  Radel®-FFKM
350 35031500
BODY STYLE (IN-OUT)
0:  Manifold (No Barbs)
1:  Barb-Barb
5:  8mm-8mm (5/16”)
     (Quick Disconnect)
3
COIL TYPE & ORIENTATION
(In Relation to OUT/P2 Port)
1:  1/4” Spade Terminal/Standard*
3:  1/4” Spade Terminal/Rotate 180°
5:  Lead Wire/Standard*
7:  Lead Wire/Rotate 180°
5 001
* Manifold Options
ACCESS ONLINE CATALOG
Obtain 3D CAD Download, CAD Viewer,
2D Dimensional Drawings, Product Images,
DataSheet PDFs, Product Accessories
iDP Valve Family
300 SERIES
Miniature
390/391 SERIES
Proportional
370/371 SERIES
3-Port
350/351 SERIES
2-Port
350
2-Port
Inline, Direct Piping
351
2-Port
Manifold Mount
•	 Offering EPDM, Viton® or FFKM elastomers ensures
multi-levels of chemical protection.
•	 Inert wetted materials provide broad chemical
compatibility.
•	 Max pressure:  40 PSI (2.76 bar) standard
•	 Flow rates @ 40 PSI:  220 SLPM air or 5.3 SLPM water
•	 Integral diaphragm-poppet isolates flow path
from solenoid.
•	 Continuous-duty encapsulated coil for operation
in wet environments.
•	 Suitable for high fluid temperatures – up to
203°F (95°C)
•	 Robust design; Long service life
•	 100% factory tested.
•	 Porting and mounting options offer design flexibility.
FEATURES
Introducing Humphrey 350/351 series iDP valves.
These 2-way inert solenoid valves are purposely
engineered to control aggressive liquids and gases in
the most harsh environments. The flexing diaphragm-
poppet design isolates the solenoid from media
penetration, while the inert body material ensures long
life and sustained performance.
iDP Valves
2-Port 350/351 Series
Inert Diaphragm-Poppet Valve
Certified: ISO 9001:2015
Humphrey Products Company
5070 East N Avenue
Kalamazoo, MI 49048 USA
E: lsg@Humphrey-Products.com
P: 1.800.477.8707
HUMPHREY-PRODUCTS.COM